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Graduations: 
BHS – May 16 
MHS – May 17 
CHS – May 20 

  

 

2023-24 TCS Calendar 

Before School Begins 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 

July 3 – July 31 Mon. – Fri. Online Enrollment for New 
Students 

Out Out 

August 1 Tuesday Administrative Day Out In 

August 2 Wednesday Administrative Day & Student 
Enrollment Verification Day 

Out In 

August 3 Thursday Inservice Day Out In 

August 4 Friday Inservice Day Out In 

First Semester 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 

August 7 Monday First Day for Students 
First Day of 1st 9 weeks 

In In 

September 4 Monday Labor Day Out Out 

October 6 Friday Last Day of 1st Nine weeks In In 

October 9-13 Monday-
Friday 

Fall Break Out Out 

October 23 Monday Elementary P/T Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

October 24 Tuesday Middle School P/T 
Conferences 3:15-6:15 

In In 

October 26 Thursday High School P/T Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

October 27 Friday Inservice Day Out In 

November 2 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

November 20 Monday Inservice Flex Day 
Thanksgiving Break 

Out FLEX 

November 21-24 Tuesday – 
Friday 

Thanksgiving Break Out Out 

December 20 Wednesday Abbreviated Day for students 
and teachers 

Last day of the 2nd 9 weeks 

In  In  

December 21 Thursday Inservice Flex Day Out FLEX 

December 22-
Jan 3 

Monday – 
Friday 

Winter Break Out Out 
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Graduations: 
BHS – May 16 
MHS – May 17 
CHS – May 20 

  

 

 

Second Semester 

Date Day Event Students Teachers 

January 3 Wednesday Inservice Flex Day Out FLEX 

January 4 Thursday Inservice Day Out In 

January 5 Friday Inservice Day Out In 

January 8 Monday Students Return 
First day of 3rd Nine weeks 

In In 

January 11 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

January 15 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Day Out Out 

January 18 Thursday High School P/T Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

January 22 Monday Middle School P/T 
Conferences 3:15-6:15 

In In 

January 23 Tuesday Elementary P/T Conferences 
3:15-6:15 

In In 

February 16 Friday Abbreviated Day for students 
and teachers 

In  In  

February 19 Monday President’s Day Out Out 

March 15 Friday End of 3rd Nine Weeks In In 

March 18-22 Monday-
Friday 

Spring Break Out Out 

March 25 Monday First Day of 4th Nine weeks In In 

March 29 Friday Good Friday Out Out 

May 23 Thursday Abbreviated Day for students 
and teachers 

Last day of 4th Nine Weeks 

In In 

May 24 Friday Administrative Day Out In 

     

     
Instructional Days Inservice P.D. Stockpile Admin/PT conference Progress Reports and 

Report Cards 

Q1 = 44 August 3 (1) November 20 (1) August 1 (1) - admin P.R. - September 7 

Q2 = 42 August 4 (1) December 21 (1) August 2 (1) - admin R.C. - October 23 

(S1 = 86) October 27 (1) January 3 (1) October 24 (.5) - PTC P.R. - November 16 

Q3 = 48 January 4 (1)  October 26 (.5) - PTC R.C. - January 11 

Q4 = 43 January 5 (1)  January 11 (.5) - PTC P.R. - February 15 

(S2 = 91)   January 18 (.5) - PTC R.C. - March 28 

   May 24 (1) - admin P.R. - April 18 

    R.C. - May 23 

177 Days 5 Days 3 Days 5 days  

 


